VSRU2713-2R2K Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number VSRU2713-2R2K-DG
Manufacturer CODACA
Manufacturer Product Number VSRU2713-2R2K
Description AUTOMOTIVE POWER INDUCTOR
Detailed Description 2.2 µH Unshielded Wirewound Inductor 47.3 A 0.82
mOhm Max Nonstandard

22.0
6.3
7.0
5.3
7.0
26.8
N/C
① ②
③
±10% Typ. Max.
Typ.
25℃
Typ.
100℃
Typ. ±0.4
VSRU2711-1R0K 1.00 0.46 0.56 100.0 88.3 54.0 11.9
VSRU2711-1R5K 1.50 0.46 0.56 67.0 57.7 54.0 11.9
VSRU2713-2R2K 2.20 0.68 0.82 71.1 60.9 47.3 13.5
VSRU2714-3R3K 3.30 0.88 1.06 64.7 56.1 42.5 14.9
VSRU2714-4R7K 4.70 1.39 1.67 56.4 51.6 37.2 14.6
VSRU2715-6R8K 6.80 1.66 1.99 44.1 37.6 35.0 15.8
VSRU2716-100K 10.0 1.92 2.30 34.9 30.1 33.1 16.9
VSRU2716-150K 15.0 1.92 2.30 23.0 20.0 33.1 16.9
3 How to Order
            VSRU2711-1R0K
Model
Dimensions